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1-9 Boater JEREMY MCKAY OR NW 5 5 20.80 0 0.00 0 5.69 20.80 5 5 12.44 0 0.00 0 0.00 12.44 33.24
1-16 Boater WES WEZENBERG WA NW 5 5 17.87 0 0.00 0 0.00 17.87 5 5 11.57 0 0.00 0 0.00 11.57 29.44
1-17 Boater DAVID GRIFFIS WA NW 5 5 10.97 0 0.00 0 3.82 10.97 5 5 16.90 0 0.00 0 4.00 16.90 27.87
1-15 Boater KORY RAY OR NW 5 5 10.73 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.73 5 5 15.46 0 0.00 0 4.95 15.46 26.19
1-12 Boater DAVID HELDSTAB OR NW 5 5 13.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 13.54 5 5 12.27 0 0.00 0 0.00 12.27 25.81
1-5 Boater KEVIN PANGLE OR NW 5 5 12.31 0 0.00 0 4.02 12.31 5 5 11.59 0 0.00 0 0.00 11.59 23.90

1-10 Boater TRAVIS ARCHER WA NW 5 5 11.74 0 0.00 0 3.41 11.74 5 5 10.20 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.20 21.94
1-6 Boater RANDY DECKER OR NW 5 5 8.89 0 0.00 0 3.44 8.89 5 5 12.38 0 0.00 0 0.00 12.38 21.27
1-4 Boater TYLER WALCKER WA NW 5 5 11.18 0 0.00 0 3.38 11.18 5 5 9.86 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.86 21.04
1-7 Boater JASON PATTON OR NW 5 5 11.61 0 0.00 0 0.00 11.61 5 5 8.69 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.69 20.30

1-14 Boater KEVIN HIGGINS WA NW 5 5 7.23 0 0.00 0 1.84 7.23 5 5 12.98 0 0.00 0 0.00 12.98 20.21
1-11 Boater NICHOLAS FITZSIMMONS OR NW 5 5 10.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.01 5 4 8.84 0 0.50 0 0.00 8.34 18.35
1-18 Boater JOHN ELLISON WA NW 5 5 8.86 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.86 5 5 8.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.67 17.53
1-1 Boater DEREK EGGIMANN WA NW 2 2 2.66 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.66 5 5 14.82 0 0.00 0 4.33 14.82 17.48
1-8 Boater JOE POTTER OR NW 3 3 5.99 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.99 5 5 11.29 0 0.00 0 3.42 11.29 17.28
1-2 Boater LUKE MORGAN WA NW 5 5 6.34 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.34 5 5 9.66 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.66 16.00
1-3 Boater ERIC URSTAD WA NW 5 5 8.13 0 0.00 0 3.01 8.13 4 4 6.44 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.44 14.57

1-19 Boater TONY LOFRANCO WA NW 5 5 5.36 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.36 5 5 7.96 0 0.00 0 0.00 7.96 13.32
1-13A Boater EDWARD CHIN OR NW 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 5 5 8.73 0 0.00 0 1.00 8.73 8.73
1-13 Boater SHON CHILDERS OR NW 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 85 85 184.22 0 0.00 184.22 94 93 210.75 0.50 210.25 394.47
Ranger Cup Winner: 
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DAY 2 weigh in

Wes Wezenberg

D18 OR/WA Columbia River - The Dalles, OR Oct. 07-08 DAY 1 weigh in
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STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total
1-15 Boater KORY RAY OR NW 10 10 26.19
1-5 Boater KEVIN PANGLE OR NW 10 10 23.90

1-11 Boater NICHOLAS FITZSIMMONS OR NW 10 9 18.35

1-12 Boater DAVID HELDSTAB OR NW 10 10 25.81 65.6 94.25 159.85
1-16 Boater WES WEZENBERG WA NW 10 10 29.44
1-10 Boater TRAVIS ARCHER WA NW 10 10 21.94
1-19 Boater TONY LOFRANCO WA NW 10 10 13.32

1-1 Boater DEREK EGGIMANN WA NW 7 7 17.48 78.03 82.18 160.21

TEAM TOTAL
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1-16 1-14 CoAngler SCOTT SEROS OR NW 5 5 15.04 0 0.00 0 4.69 15.04 5 5 9.36 0 0.00 0 0 9.36 24.40
1-12 1-16 CoAngler HERNANDEZ RUFFIN WA NW 5 5 12.58 0 0.00 0 0.00 12.58 5 5 10.78 0 0.00 0 3.09 10.78 23.36
1-4 1-19 CoAngler TODD WOOLARD OR NW 5 5 7.77 0 0.00 0 0.00 7.77 5 5 13.17 0 0.00 0 0 13.17 20.94
1-7 1-11 CoAngler TROY ROBERTS WA NW 5 5 8.86 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.86 5 5 11.63 0 0.00 0 0 11.63 20.49
1-9 1-15 CoAngler CLARK KORPER WA NW 5 5 9.56 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.56 5 5 10.06 0 0.00 0 0 10.06 19.62

1-11 1-13 CoAngler ABRIAN JONES WA NW 5 5 12.16 0 0.00 0 3.51 12.16 5 5 7.38 0 0.00 0 0 7.38 19.54
1-19 1-2 CoAngler JOSH CREAMER OR NW 5 5 8.34 0 0.00 0 3.32 8.34 5 5 7.80 0 0.00 0 0 7.80 16.14
1-6 1-9 CoAngler DUSTY KINLEY WA NW 5 5 9.18 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.18 5 5 6.63 0 0.00 0 0 6.63 15.81
1-3 1-1 CoAngler LANE OLSON OR NW 5 5 7.89 0 0.00 0 0.00 7.89 5 5 7.68 0 0.00 0 0 7.68 15.57
1-5 1-8 CoAngler EDDIE KIDD WA NW 4 4 7.99 0 0.00 0 3.58 7.99 5 5 7.55 0 0.00 0 0 7.55 15.54
1-8 1-5 CoAngler MEL MARCHESE WA NW 4 4 6.22 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.22 5 5 8.34 0 0.00 0 0 8.34 14.56
1-2 1-12 CoAngler PETER KOSHI WA NW 5 5 7.07 0 0.00 0 0.00 7.07 5 5 7.48 0 0.00 0 0 7.48 14.55
1-1 1-3 CoAngler DAN SKILLINGS OR NW 5 5 8.72 0 0.00 0 2.72 8.72 3 3 5.65 0 0.00 0 0 5.65 14.37

1-14 1-10 CoAngler AUBREY HOLLOWAY OR NW 5 5 7.34 0 0.00 0 0.00 7.34 5 5 6.81 0 0.00 0 0 6.81 14.15
1-13 1-7 CoAngler KEITH O'ROUKE WA NW 5 5 9.36 0 0.00 0 2.55 9.36 1 1 2.04 0 0.00 0 0 2.04 11.40
1-15 1-6 CoAngler TOMMY DEATON WA NW 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 5 5 9.07 0 0.00 0 4.14 9.07 9.07
1-18 1-17 CoAngler GARY HARRAL OR NW 3 3 4.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.54 3 3 4.06 0 0.00 0 0 4.06 8.60
1-10 1-18 CoAngler DAVID VERICKER OR NW 2 2 2.89 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.89 5 5 5.42 0 0.00 0 0 5.42 8.31
1-17 1-4 CoAngler ROSIE WILLIAMS OR NW 1 1 1.07 0 0.00 0 1.07 1.07 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 1.07

79 79 146.58 0 0.00 146.58 82 82 140.91 0.00 140.91 287.49
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TOP 4 each state 
Total

1-19 1-2 CoAngler JOSH CREAMER OR NW 10 10 16.14
1-14 1-10 CoAngler AUBREY HOLLOWAY OR NW 10 10 14.15
1-4 1-19 CoAngler TODD WOOLARD OR NW 10 10 20.94
1-1 1-3 CoAngler DAN SKILLINGS OR NW 8 8 14.37 65.60 ADD TO BOATERS
1-7 1-11 CoAngler TROY ROBERTS WA NW 10 10 20.49
1-8 1-5 CoAngler MEL MARCHESE WA NW 9 9 14.56

1-12 1-16 CoAngler HERNANDEZ RUFFIN WA NW 10 10 23.36
1-13 1-7 CoAngler CLARK KORPER WA NW 10 10 19.62 78.03 ADD TO BOATERS

143.63

TEAM TOTAL


